
Отдел МДИ 

Творческое объединение: «Тантана» 

Руководитель:  Рамазанова З.И. 

День недели № группы Часы № кабинета 

Вторник 

 

Суббота 

 

воскресенье 

1 группа  17.00-18.30  

 

11.00-12.30 

 

11.30-13.00 

 

37 

 

 

37 

Понедельник 

 

Среда 

 

Четверг 

 

суббота 

2 группа 18.30-20.00 

 

18.00-19.30  

 

18.30-20.00 

 

11.00-12.30 

 

37 

 

Бз 

 

37 

 

20 

Понедельник 

 

Вторник 

 

Четверг 

 

воскресенье 

3 группа 17.50-20.05 

 

15.45-18.00 

 

15.45-18.00 

 

10.00- 12.00 

54 

 

20 

 

Ф2эт 

 

20 

Среда 

 

Пятница 

 

Суббота 

 

воскресенье 

4 группа 17.45-20.00  

 

17.45-20.00  

 

12.45-15.00 

 

13.00-15.15 

 

Шоу клуб 

 

Шоу клуб 

 

20 

 

20 

Среда 

 

Пятница 

 

Суббота 

 

воскресенье 

5 группа 15.30-17.45  

 

15.30-17.45 

 

15.15-17.30 

 

10.30-12.45  

 

 

37 

 

37 

 

20 

 

Ф2эт 

Вторник 

 

Четверг 

 

Суббота 

 

воскресенье 

6 группа 9.00-11.00 

 

9.00-11.00 

 

15.15-17.15 

 

15.30-17.45 

 

37 

 

37 

 

37 

 

20 



Среда 

 

Пятница 

 

Суббота 

 

воскресенье 

7 группа 17.50-20.05 

 

17.50-20.00  

 

12.45-15.00 

 

13.15-15.30 

 

37 

 

37 

 

37 

 

37 

Понедельник 

 

Четверг 

 

Пятница 

 

воскресенье 

8 группа 16.00-18.15 

 

16.00-18.15  

 

16.00-18.15  

 

15.30-17.30. 

 

37 

 

37 

 

Шоу клуб 

 

37 

Понедельник 

 

среда 

 

Пятница 

 

воскресенье 

9 группа 15.30-17.45 

 

15.30-17.45 

 

15.30-17.45 

 

10.30-12.45 

 

 

Шоу клуб 

 

бз 

 

бз 

 

ф2эт 

вторник 

 

среда 

 

четверг 

 

воскресенье 

10 группа 18.00-20.15  

 

17.50-20.05 

 

18.00-20.15  

 

14.30-17.30 

 

 

20 

 

бз 

 

ф2эт 

 

ф2эт 

 

 

 


